HOUSTON DIVISION
Correspondence: David J. Bradley

Clerk of Court

P. 0. Box 61010

Houston, TX 77208

Deputy-in-Charge: Darlene Hansen
713-250-5500

Austin, Brazos, Colorado, Fayette, Fort Bend, Grimes, Harris, Madison, Montgomery,

Location:  United States Courthouse
515 Rusk Avenue
Houston, TX 77002
Hours 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Monday through Friday
Counties:
San Jacinto, Walker, Waller, Wharton
Holidays:

New Years Day, Martin Luther King Day, Presidents Day, Memorial Day,
Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran’s Day, Thanksgiving Day,
Christmas Day

TELEPHONE
Area Code 713

District Judges

Judges Case Managers
Nancy F. Atlas 250-5990 Shelia Ashabranner 250-5407
Keith Ellison 250-5806 Stephanie Vaught 250-5806
Vanessa Gilmore 250-5512 Esthela Mares 250-5512
Melinda Harmon 250-5518 Helen Tippen 250-5518
David Hittner 250-5511 Ellen Alexander 250-5511
Kenneth M. Hoyt 250-5515 Diane Palacios 250-5515
Lynn N. Hughes 250-5900 Glenda Hassan 250-5516
Sim Lake 250-5177 Heather Carr 250-5514
Gray Miller 250-5377 Rhonda Moore-Konieczny 250-5129
Lee H. Rosenthal 250-5517 Lisa Eddins 250-5517
Ewing Werlein, Jr. 250-5533 Kim Carr 250-5533

Bankruptcy Judges

Judges Case Managers
Jeff Bohm 250-5405 Robin Stennis 250-5405
Karen K. Brown 250-5250 Maureen Bryan 250-5445
Letitia Z. Paul 250-5410 Maria Rodriguez 250-5410
Marvin Isgur 250-5421 Anita Dolezel 250-5421
Wesley W. Steen 250-5153 Jean Kell 250-5779



Judges

George Hanks
Nancy K. Johnson
Mary Milloy
Stephen Wm. Smith
Frances H. Stacy

General Information

Magistrate Judges

250-5757
250-5375
250-5860
250-5100
250-5681

Case Managers

Jennifer Williams
Linda Gonzales
Cynthia Jantowski
Jason Marchand
Beverly White

Clerk of Court

250-5500

After Hours Emergencies

250-5406
250-5534
250-5158
250-5148
250-5565

832-215-8626



